Zatacznik do

Uchwaty Nr XXX1/145/2008 i
Rady Gminy w Puszczy Marianskie]
7z dnia 3 listopada 2008 roku

i

grunty vwsi WALERIANY

PRZEWODNICZACY,
g
Hen¥se Cebula

PLAN WSI MROZY

grunly wsi JESIONXA

Legenda w/g ulic

O PN

10.
11
12.
13.
14.
I3
16.
LT
18.
19,
20.
2
22.

Wspblna
Akacjowa
Lipowa
Sotecka
Wandy Jackowskiej
Spokojna
Klonowa
Mita
Sosnowa
Bajkowa
Krotka
Basniowa
Spacerowa
Jesionowa
Jasna
Osiedlowa
Jodiowa
Topolowa
Swierkowa
Lesna
Podlesna
Graniczna

23.Wrzosowa




